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21712564 CB Portal Desktop - Company User

[ap, Seareh ATMY Braneh Lotcate whanse Password AhoGT US P Secunty T User Menuagi |}‘"‘1i- Logout
NERTE] \§ i = -
\ SRR RURSEY!
Ht
Usar kd SINGLE1 Umee M wddan oy
feste; Single User Corptpoaye Namie welulafiuatana vnssunisaada ud,

Account Details - Current Account

801-6-05145-6 THB
walulafiuarana vnssunisaa
Aclive
3a ua
a8 ey wialulaliuargasdmnssuniing - NAKHON S| THAMMARAT BR.

3a ua.

1 B 200.00 MG PR a7 200.00

TR 1 i L 0an i
e Wil poo o 01-06-2021 E 3 30-06-2021 E
00:00 v i 24:00 w

B e Previous month  w
AVAETUY, salxis (G VERS EASY) Bt LI

Daie Teller Id  Transaction Code Description g Mo Amaum Biilanu ing 0
02-06-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4.000.00 4.200.00 108682
04-06-2021 93999 BPDWT NAKHONSITHAMMA -4,000 00 200.00 0801
15-06-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,950.00 16,150.00 108682
15-06-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50.00 16,200.00 108682
15-06-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,500.00 24.700.00 108682
15-06-2021 93999 BPDWT NAKHONSITHAMMA -24,500.00 200.00 0801
18-06-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,160.28 1.360.28 108682
22-06-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 375.00 1,735.28 108682
22-06-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 245.00 1,980.28 108682
22-06-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,800.00 17.780.28 108682
22-06-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,800.00 27,580.28 108682
22-06-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 181,900.00 209.480.28 108682
22-06-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,5656.00 214,036.28 108682
22-06-2021 93999 BPDWT NAKHONSITHAMMA -1,160.28 212.876.00 0801
25-06-2021 931004 BCD14 aug.nn a18/200059 41.965.25 254.841.25 108682
25-06-2021 931004 BCDFE duv.An.a143/200059 -10.00 254,831.25 108682
25-06-2021 931001 BCD14 aus.nn.a11/200059 376,503.20 631,334 45 108682
25-06-2021 510793 CWTRC sal 10718198 -201.647.00 429 687 45 0801
25.06-2021 510783 CWTRC loan 10718199 -46,400 00 383.287 .45 0801

hitps //www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/fetchCurrent Transaction.do?button=view 112
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25-06-2021

25-06-2021

28-06-2021

28-06-2021

28-06-2021

28-06-2021

K18294

93999

93999

90180

90180

90180

PADWP

BPDWT

BPOWT

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

Total Cr. = 660,804.73
Total CLCK. 0.00

LB Fortal Uesklop - Lompany user

9294-
80900001850000001

NAKHONSITHAMMA

NAKHONSITHAMMA
SBK:34 SBR.877 ICAS
INCL R1

SBK:33 SBR:75 ICAS
INCL R1

SBK:30 SBR:324 ICAS
INCL R1

10718202

10718200

10718201

Total Dr. =

-10,352.00

-286.915.20

-41,95656 .25

-2.440.00

-16,100.00

-25,325.00

-660,804.73

372.935.45

86,020.25

44,065.00

41.625.00

25.525.00

200.00

0801

0801

0801

Q700

0700

0700

hitps://www newcb ktb.co th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/fetchCurrent Transaction. do?button=view
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21712564 CB Portal Desklop - Company User

-
e SINGLE1 vagan W@
ik Single User f Poashe T maluTaiiuazgadaImnssunITaalsn ud.

«  Netransaclion found (23079)

Account Details - Current Account

802-6-02039-1 THB
W malulafiuargaaiwnisu
AITADITD UM
wm.valulafiuavanaiunss
AISEDLEE UA.

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.

0.00 0.00
01-06-2021 @ 30-06-2021 ﬁ
0000 v 24:00 v

Previous month v

Fon I L pai N v e

https //www.newcb kib.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetalls/fetchCurrentTransaction.do?button=view
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TP LB Foral Leskiop - Lompany User

EREA
It SINGLE : U daLe
Single User i waluladuargadinnssunisnodo ua.

Account Details - Current Account

801-6-07719-6 THB
Yauduuanoudsiuimu(usdin
& Aclive
AdY)
zgﬁtﬁuuamwswuu(l..mr.hﬂ T ——
0.00 i i 0.00
01-06-2021 E 30-06-2021 @
00:00 v 24:00 v

Previous maonth v

A AN 2 25 W ol RN TSR bl
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v suenangdlng e (ivw) avueseissaney Ugdei 801-6-05146-4
A
FornTuanussunmBudinawinisnszuase Sy sWay® 1101030101

ol 30 Wiew gLy we, 2564

UM
YAANUNEDN T I8N TaR AT TRENY SeLMIlY (GFMIS) 923,325.17
¥n
RTEvinamia
394 92332517
win diedsinsfdslififiluiuiy
2,500.00
2,500.00
17,500.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
800.00
400.00
#10725067 aﬁuﬁ 14/06/2564 3,304.00
#10725068 asuil 14/06/2564 3,000.00
#10725069 asiufl 14/06/2564 21,299.07
#10725075 aviufl 14/06/2564 5,000.00
#10725078 astuf 14/06/2564 5,000.00
H10725082 astufl 21/06/2564 9,180.00
ERiY 85,483.07
vanmuudnaulundwandudinsuians (Bank S:atement) 1,008,808.24
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2/7/2564

SINGLE1

Single User

CB Fortal Uesklop - Lompany user

Account Details - Current Account

02-06-2021

02-06-2021

02-06-2021

04-06-2021

04-06-2021

04-06-2021

04-06-2021

04-06-2021

04-06-2021

04-06-2021

06-08-2021

06-06-2021

07-06-2021

07-06-2021

07-06-2021

07-06-2021

07-06-2021

10-06-2021
10-06-2021

801-6-05146-4

Wavalulafivasaeaiwnsn

ATSADLTE uA.

wavalulafivaranaivnial

HREBIEHRICE
1,009,758.24

01-06-2021

00:00 v

Previous month v

Teblen b franveaction Tt

ABOO14

ABOO14

ABOOOA

ITBANK

ABOO14

ABOO14

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0030

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ABO030

ABOO14

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

IOREDT

IORDDT

ICRDDT

NBDDT

IORDDT

IORDDT

NBDDT

NBDDT

NBDDT

NBDDT

IORDDT

NBDDT

NBDDT

NBDDT

IORDDT

IOREDT

NBDDT

NBDDT
NBDODT

014-4091375226

014-7202343337

004-0543777889

TR fr 6784178165

014-4092551617

014-6682123220

TR fr 6790817085

TR fr 8260251922

TR fr 6789324291

TR fr 6780739510

030-020294161045

TR fr 8020134735

TR fr 8020444173

TR fr 5090701539

030-020316232220

014-5252559897

TR fr 82605691448

TR fr 6785931223
TR fr 8220461969

waian wdoiay

waTulafinaraaa@ MAssun1Tnalio ud,

THB

Aclive

oAy

NAKHON SI THAMMARAT BR.

1,009,758 24
30-06-2021
24:00 v
e A5 (] Rt RN
- 725000 1,073.210.37
~/ 290000 1,076,110.37
v 725000 108336037
2,500.00 1,085 860.37
2,500.00 1,088 360,37
2,500.00 1,090.860.37
250000 1.093.360.37
2,500.00 1,095.860.37
2,500.00  1,098,360.37
2,500.00  1,100.860.37
2.500.00  1,103.360 37
250000 1,105860.37
/725000 1.113.110.37
250000 1,115.610.37
250000 1,118,110 37
250000 112061037
2,50000 1,123,110.37
80000  1,123.910.37
40000 1,124.310.37

0801

0801

0801

1389

0801

0801

1399

0826

1399

172

0801

0802

0802

0509

0801

0801

0826

1399
0822

hitps://www.newch ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDelails/goToPageCurrent do?Action=PagnFirst
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LI 122004

11-06-2021

16-06-2021

17-06-2021

17-06-2021

17-06-2021

17-06-2021

17-06-2021

17-06-2021

18-06-2021

18-06-2021

18-06-2021

20883

90180

561587

561587

90155

90155

90155

90155

ABOO11

ITBANK

90180

CDCH

CBCA

COCH

CDTRC

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

I0RDDT

NBDDT

CBCA

Cb Fortal Desklop - Company User

SBK:14 SBR:553 ICAS INCL R1

8026018389
CB Debit
Round 1. CK#107 25076 TRCBR#802CID#

CB Debil
Round 1:CK#10725079TRCBR#802CID#

CB Debit
Round1:CK#1072507 1TRCBR#802CID#

CB Debit
Round 1:CK#10725072TRCBR#802CID#

011-3482835448

TR fr 8020414703

SBK:2 SBR:335 ICAS INCL R1

10725066

10725076

10725079

10725071

10725072

10725073

477,000.00 160131037
-990.65 ,+1,600,319.72
80.000.00 1,680.319.72
20160000 1.881.91972
-5.000.00 }1.876.919.72
-5,000.00 3~ 1,871,919.72
-14,580.00 ~1.857.339.72
-19,200.00 ,-1,838.139.72
v 50000 1,83863972
Y 50000 1,839139.72

-5,000.00 x1.834,139,72

0802

0700

0802

0802

0700

0700

0700

0700

0801

0802

0700

https://www.newcb kib.co th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/go ToPageCurrent. do?Action=PagnFirst
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2/7/2564 UB Horlal besklop - Lompany user
-
SINGLE1 wiaagan doido
Single User walulatinaranaimnssuniinalio ud.

Account Details - Current Account
801-6-05146-4 THB

e luTativaranaivnisy

nsaalia ua.

e Tulafivargaainnisy

nsatia ua,

Aclive

NAKHON SI THAMMARAT BR

1.009.758.24 1,009,758.24
01-06-2021 m 30-06-2021 @
00:00 v 24:00 v
Previous month v

18-06-2021 90180 CBCA  SBK 14 SBR668 ICAS INCL R1 10725074 5,000 00y, 182913872 0700
18062021 90180 CBCA  SBK 14 SBR668 ICAS INCL R1 10725077 500000y 182413972 0700
22.06-2021 90155 - T OOREDRUO |1 5,000.00% 1819.130.72 0700
wAoeueT 0158 CBOA  Roma 10725081 TRCER¥802CIDE 10775081 ~10.00000 800 1eTe 910
22062021 90155 OB ey TOERROGS 1466174 /179447798 0700
24-06-2021 90180 CBCA  SBK 11 SBR704 ICAS INCL R1 10725070 3.13047_7179134751 0700
25-06-2021 561001 CWTRC  salary 10725083 -825.513.70,, 96583381 0807
25.06-2021 561001 CWTRC 8011397605 10725090 957800 4 95625581 0801
25.06-2021 561001 CWTRC 8016060986 10725089 318200,/ 95307381 0801
25-06-2021 561001 CWTRC 8011008331 10725088 -101,583.30 / 85149051 0801
25-06-2021 561001 CWTRC 3890034802 10725085 -9,386.00," 84210451 0801
25.06-2021  ABO014 IORDDT  014-6682238203 /50000~ 84260451 080
25-06-2021 510793 CWTRC  loan 10725084 350000 83910451 0801
25.06-2021  K19294 PADWP  9294-80900001850000001 38.112.00 / 80099251  0BO1
28.06.2021 90180 CBCA  SBK:30 SBR324 ICAS INCL R1 10725086 4551467, 75547784 0700
28-06-2021 90180 CBCA  SBK:33 SBR75 ICAS INGL R1 10725087 54000007 70147784 0700
29-06-2021  ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 8010301981 96000 7024378 0801
20-06-2021  ITBANK NBDDT TR Ir 8010301981 7040 70250824 001
30-06-2021 510509 CDTRC 247.50000 95000824 0802

hitps //www.newcb.ktb.co th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/go ToPageCurrent. do?Action=PagnLast
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30-06-2021 510509 CDTRC 58,800.00 1.008.808.24 0802

Total Cr. = 1,125,780.40 Total Dr. = -1,182 932 .53
Total CLCK. 0.00

https://www newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetalls/goToPageCurrent. do?Aclion=Pagnlast 212
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ysA.suAsngalve S () avueseEsTn Jgyieei 801-6-06098-6

U
geRPMAaALSIBIUMTLansBaR UL TLENUSEONITILU (GFMIS) 436,480.17
9N
T34 436,480.17
wan indsaneidaldiigunluiutu
593
paaravassululIsantulInsuIA1s (Bank Statermnent) 436,480.17

ATIVYNABIUE

w

(wielwawg Hovenmas)
Henuninendomaluladuasgnatnay

NNSABLSAUATASSIILS Y




21172564

Account Details - Current Account

801-6-06098-6 i THB
mwalulafinasana1mnssu .
. Active
nsaala ud.
i S NAKHON SI THAMMARAT BR.
AseEalia uA.,
436,480.17 436,480.17
01-06-2021 ﬁ 30-06-2021 m
00:00 v 2400 v
Previous month v
l Iransacl:on § i i v 1
17-06-2021 561587 CDCH 10,000.00 427 31717 0802
25-06-2021 561001 CDTRC 8016051464 3,182.00 430,499.17 0801
25-06-2021 937070 BCD14 NAKHONSITHAMMA/200801 5,981.00 436,480.17 108682

Total Cr. = 19,163.00 Total Dr. = 0.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
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2/7/2564 CB Portal Desklop - Company User

- Lo
o LRI
SINGLE1 wiaafan idae
! Single User walulativazaeaunssunisaalia ua,
No transaclion Tound (23070)
Account Details - Current Account
B801-6-06443-4 THB
aml-arldsalunisda : Active
aerll-arldsolunisda pos F NAKHON SI THAMMARAT BR,
0.00 0.00
...... V12
01-06-2021 m i 30-06-2021 ﬂ
00:00 v 24:00 v

Previous month v

https //www.newcb.kib.co th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/fetchCurrent Transaction do?butlton=view



FTIYNUNIENULIATUHINGUIATS
IngrdumalulabuaggnaivnssunsfelounIrss TN Y
V. suwAIngalng e () awninmils dydaei 802 6-02062-6 (Arldangiinausu)
fiu
FevnuenUssnmiudinsuimsnssuasetu swatny® 1101030101

o Ui 30 hew dquieu wa. 2564

YW

HOAAUUGDAINTIBNUNTTHERSLDAU R TRLNUIzInIlY (GFMIS) 16,139.00
wn
- Quehnswiansaliasteyd

594

& W Sy Yo % a

uIn Wadsnenglifigunluyudu

573
gonnsudanulundsseniudinsuinis (Bank Statement) 16,139.00
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217/2564

»  No transaction found (23070}

Account Details - Current Account

802-6-02062-6

va.ud. (Wualdaolunisia
Hnausu)

Ma . uA (WualdaoTunisda
flnousu)

16,139.00

01-06-2021

00:00 v

Previous month v

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
16,139.00

30-06-2021

2400 v

1/3
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MR 30 e dHguisu WA, 2564

um
HOAAIIEDRINTILITUNTHARIBATRYRWanUszInnyTaly (GHEMIS)
5
wan virdaeiddufigdiluaucu
#oanlooauving fiv.6a 87.58
87.58
ganpandanuluuieondulInsuias (Bank Statement) 87.58
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2112964 CB Fortal Desklop - Company User

- = Gearch AT Gred e Cilehoe Fagusord | Ahetdls | ey deer Vianuat | Mol Logout
SN '
--;'.“-“ S ing
Userd SINGLE" Uimire Naamiee waaha wdaiee
Rote Single User Company Namae: matulafuaraaaiunsiuntsnalia ue,

Account Details - Saving Account

801-0-22662-9 L, b THB
Guaauyurl-Alday . ' Active
fike Wugamyuld-a g NAKHON Sl THAMMARAT BR.
i RN 87 .58 87.58

Seiect transactions to view by

TS (e W AR T 18] i e 01-06-2021 E A ¢l 30-06-2021 E
00:00 v h 24:00 v
& Previous month v
G vdisr - sluadrilaad | s
Daty Trdber kel Transaction Code Desaription L iar o Arnount Far Balanse tait B
30-06-2021 9400 PSs 87.58 B87.58 0000
Tolal Cr. = 87.58 Total Dr. = 0.00
Tefins & G s Havgn gt 20 i ey dhod Al v t

https.//www. newcb kib.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/fetchSaving Transaction.do?button=view 1
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. o o i U hou U %é)@ﬁy dwoududy | fuiesy smaTela)
T fuendsdu] vy AUNAED Awuetisy | dddeluddny

1 35/64 2/3/2564  [WNHETAURTWT @017 2,720.00 | 31/3/2564

2 47/64 24/3/2564  |wiwaviul 1933903 12,663.00 | 22/8/2564

3 52/64 30/3/2564 |usaniyaesen giunsuaian 7,300.00 | 28/4/2564

4 62/64 21/6/2564 |wawmnass wianines 7,000.00 | 20/7/2564

5 63/63 21/6/2564 [wwdsian vosa 10,000.00 | 20/7/2564

6 64/63 22/6/2564 |wwlwsind nysiny 7,800.00 | 21/7/2564
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ARG B UV 30 Lhpu dquiou w2564

@ A Weyey, W e v & TRl = o e ew W . e ‘LﬂﬂJ']E}ﬂﬂG’l
anu Faunaniudu/ivmil sonaddeligneciu wududinesedul L L L
v 1. 4 3
VUL UL
1 [vaudiudiin uasialwyad Jann1sdnw (01-115/64) 10,240.00 | s9313jn1LAau n.A 64
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inuginsUIHEY 13099 2.2 nsuansswandeauizneuiunsUydna Ay vassunaassssinfauiliguisy 2564

SMWarduaUsENOUTIINSUNTRE Ao IUNaaes
dINUAMZNIILNTNTOR AN
Fomiwlnidw Inodomeluladuazanavnssuniineideunsassssusy
o Uil 30 Sgueu 2564

1.0gAGuanluile
ponAuvdovesdyd w 30 fguisy 2564 luszuy GEMIS

2 Uy urInsuang
gearuvdevaslyd w 30 dquisu 2564 Tuseuu GFMIS
- UyBduenswAs (Busudssanm) (1101020603)
swIAsNgIlve @ uAsASsISUTIY 801 6 051456
swimngdlng awnnwily 802 6 02039 1
- Ugy@duensunans (Buusnuszanm) (1101020604)
SUIANSNTINE @1 UAIATEIINSY 801 6 07719-6
I@dueinsuias (Aurinoouning) (1101030102)

sUIMINElne @ uAseEsTINTe  (Fusineauning) (8010 22662-9)

s

pAduRINsUAS (Fulinnszuasieiu) (1101030101)
SWIATINTIME @UATATEIINTIY 801 6 05146 4 923,325.17
sUIAIN§ne @ uAsAISISNTIY 801 6 06098 6 436,480.17
SWIASNTANY @IuASATEIINTIY 8016 06443 4
swimsnytlng awnwids 802 6 02062-6 16,139.00

W oaoa

ddunlufiseds (1101030199)

TonusraaAlunmsImio. Usgnaudydduen .
FUIMINTIME @)

3. Udurnags
voanuvdoveslyd w 30 fguisu 2564 luszuu GFMIS
Usenausnesuszidon el
- Qushn el oo -

- Ruuseiudu (Guiiadiuseudyn) 215,832.84
- Husulaudusneds 1,060,995.32

(M)

18,051.36

1,375,944.34

1,276,828.16



